11/3/2024

20 SPOT

5SPOT

FOURS

MONEYBAL

PENNY

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
20 SPOT

Totals:
5 SPOT

Totals:
FOURS5

Totals:
MONEYBAL

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:

SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:

NumOfNums

20
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Spot Action Repor

Sales
$25.00

$25.00
$60.00

$60.00
$750.00

$750.00
$25.00

$25.00
$148.20

$148.20
$4.20
$24.80
$582.80
$94.20
$39.20
$229.55
$22.80
$6.20
$3.20

$1,006.95
$110.50
$210.00

$320.50

$2,335.65

Winners

$5.00

$5.(
$10.40

$10.4
$284.00

$284.(
$0.00

$0.C
$19.00

$19.C
$2.10
$22.80
$416.60
$71.38
$2.30
$164.67
$0.70
$1.35
$0.50

$682.4
$100.80
$104.00

$204.¢

$1,205.€



