

	<u>Wager Type</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>
	20 SPOT	20	\$25.00	\$5.00
<b>20 SPOT</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$25.00</b>	<b>\$5.00</b>
	5 SPOT	5	\$60.00	\$10.40
<b>5 SPOT</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$60.00</b>	<b>\$10.40</b>
	FOUR5	4	\$750.00	\$284.00
<b>FOUR5</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$750.00</b>	<b>\$284.00</b>
	MONEYBAL	4	\$25.00	\$0.00
<b>MONEYBAL</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$25.00</b>	<b>\$0.00</b>
	PENNY	8	\$148.20	\$19.00
<b>PENNY</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$148.20</b>	<b>\$19.00</b>
	Regular	1	\$4.20	\$2.10
	Regular	2	\$24.80	\$22.80
	Regular	3	\$582.80	\$416.60
	Regular	4	\$94.20	\$71.38
	Regular	5	\$39.20	\$2.30
	Regular	6	\$229.55	\$164.67
	Regular	7	\$22.80	\$0.70
	Regular	8	\$6.20	\$1.35
	Regular	9	\$3.20	\$0.50
<b>Regular</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$1,006.95</b>	<b>\$682.40</b>
	SPOTLITE	1	\$110.50	\$100.80
	SPOTLITE	2	\$210.00	\$104.00
<b>SPOTLITE</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$320.50</b>	<b>\$204.80</b>
<b><u>Grand Totals:</u></b>			<b>\$2,335.65</b>	<b>\$1,205.60</b>